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Weekly Record of Updates

Week of
23 MAY 2012

27 MAY 2012
03 JUN 2012
10 JUN 2012
17 JUN 2012
24 JUN 2012
01 JUL 2012
08 JUL 2012

15 JUL 2012
22 JUL 2012
29 JUL 2012

05 AUG 2012
12 AUG 2012
19 AUG 2012

26 AUG 2012
02 SEP 2012
09 SEP 2012
16 SEP 2012
23 SEP 2012

30 SEP 2012

Action

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Insert
Change
Change
Insert
Change

No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change
Insert
Change
Insert

Insert
Change
Insert
Change

No Correction

Chapter
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Paragraph(s)

132-133
133.01-133.04
134-138
140-153
153.01
154-164

1407
1410

4206-4215

317
366

1311

1311.01
1312-1313
1315-1315.08
1319-1319.05
1376
1376.01-1376.05
1388

User notes

U.S. Coast Pilot 5, 40th Edition has been
issued.

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-
ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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Week of

07 OCT 2012
14 OCT 2012
21 OCT 2012
28 OCT 2012
04 NOV 2012

11 NOV 2012
18 NOV 2012
25 NOV 2012
02 DEC 2012
09 DEC 2012
16 DEC 2012

23 DEC 2012
30 DEC 2012

06 JAN 2013

13 JAN 2013

20 JAN 2013

27 JAN 2013

03 FEB 2013

Action

No Correction
Change
Change

No Correction
Insert
Change
Insert
Change
Change
Change

No Correction
No Correction
No Correction
Change

No Correction
No Correction
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Change
Insert
Change
Insert
Change
Change

Chapter

N
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11

6

Appendix A
Appendix A
Appendix A
Appendix A
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12
12
12
13

Paragraph(s)

184
115

3285
3285

3285.01-3285.09

230
135
67

58

192
220
226
246
252
295
268
143
53
57
154
156
399
132
60
206
209
447
2040

2040.01-2040.07

2201
2201-2201.02
78

2650

User notes

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-

ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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Week of Action Chapter Paragraph(s) User notes
Insert 2 2650-2650.08
10 FEB 2013 Change 4 236
17 FEB 2013 Change 2 1696-1697
Change 2 1699
Insert 2 1699.01-1699.06
Change 2 1700-1702
Insert 2 1702.01-1702.02
24 FEB 2013 Change 11 84

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-
ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.
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Week of Action Chapter Paragraph(s) User notes

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) cop-
ies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.
Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Updates are available from NOAA at http://nauticalcharts.noaa.gov/nsd/cpdownload.htm.



