## **Weekly Record of Updates**

Week of	Action	Chapter	Paragraph(s)	User notes
23 MAY 2012				U.S. Coast Pilot 5, 40th Edition has been issued.
27 MAY 2012	No Correction			
03 JUN 2012	No Correction			
10 JUN 2012	No Correction			
17 JUN 2012	No Correction			
24 JUN 2012	No Correction			
01 JUL 2012	No Correction			
08 JUL 2012	Change	2	132-133	
	Insert	2	133.01-133.04	
	Change	2	134-138	
	Change	2	140-153	
	Insert	2	153.01	
	Change	2	154-164	
15 JUL 2012	No Correction			
22 JUL 2012	No Correction			
29 JUL 2012	Change	2	1407	
	Change	2	1410	
	Change	2	4206-4215	
05 AUG 2012	No Correction			
12 AUG 2012	No Correction			
19 AUG 2012	Change	5	317	
	Change	5	366	
26 AUG 2012	No Correction			
02 SEP 2012	No Correction			
09 SEP 2012	No Correction			
16 SEP 2012	No Correction			
23 SEP 2012	Change	2	1311	
	Insert	2	1311.01	
	Change	2	1312-1313	
	Insert	2	1315-1315.08	
	Insert	2	1319-1319.05	
	Change	2	1376	
	Insert	2	1376.01-1376.05	
	Change	2	1388	
30 SEP 2012	No Correction			

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) copies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.

Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Week of	Action	Chapter	Paragraph(s)	User notes
07 OCT 2012	No Correction			
14 OCT 2012	Change	12	184	
21 OCT 2012	Change	4	115	
28 OCT 2012	<b>No Correction</b>			
04 NOV 2012	Insert	2	3285	
	Change	2	3285	
	Insert	2	3285.01-3285.09	
	Change	4	230	
11 NOV 2012	Change	7	135	
	Change	8	67	
18 NOV 2012	<b>No Correction</b>			
25 NOV 2012	No Correction			
02 DEC 2012	No Correction			
09 DEC 2012	Change	11	58	
16 DEC 2012	No Correction			
23 DEC 2012	No Correction			
30 DEC 2012	Change	6	192	
	Change	Appendix A	220	
	Change	Appendix A	226	
	Change	Appendix A	246	
	Change	Appendix A	252	
06 JAN 2013	Change	6	295	
	Change	7	268	
	Change	9	143	
13 JAN 2013	Change	7	53	
	Change	7	57	
	Change	7	154	
	Change	7	156	
20 JAN 2013	Change	7	399	
	Change	11	132	
	Change	12	60	
	Change	12	206	
	Change	12	209	
	Change	13	447	
27 JAN 2013	Change	2	2040	
	Insert	2	2040.01-2040.07	
	Change	2	2201	
	Insert	2	2201-2201.02	
	Change	11	78	
03 FEB 2013	Change	2	2650	

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) copies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.

Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Week of	Action	Chapter	Paragraph(s)	User notes
	Insert	2	2650-2650.08	
10 FEB 2013	Change	4	236	
17 FEB 2013	Change	2	1696-1697	
	Change	2	1699	
	Insert	2	1699.01-1699.06	
	Change	2	1700-1702	
	Insert	2	1702.01-1702.02	
24 FEB 2013	Change	11	84	

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) copies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.

Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)

Week of	Action	Chapter	Paragraph(s)	User notes	

This record is intended as a log for critical updates applied to this volume. For online versions or Print on Demand (POD) copies, all weekly critical updates issued and applied to this edition at time of download or purchase are listed.

Affected paragraphs within the chapters are indicated by a gray highlight for ease of identification; e.g. (215)